
Starters Mains

Oak smoked to perfection in our signature
jerk sauce, succulent jerked BEEF ROAST
or HALF JERK CHICKEN, JERKED
MUSHROOM, plantain, baby carrots,
roast potatoes, yorkshire pudding,
grilled cabbage, topped with jerk gravy

 JERKED BEEF ROAST
 HALF JERK CHICKEN
 JERK MUSHROOM (VE)

30.0
29.0
28.0

Pan Fried Sea Bass (gf)
Pan fried sea bass with feta mash,
coconut & herb sauce

26.0

Sticky Licky Beef Ribs
Fall off the bone short rib, sweet
adobo bbq, served with mash

29.0

Wagyu Steak
served with hand cut fries

36.0

Tomahawk Steak for 2 70.0

Sides

Plantain (ve) (gf)

Homeslaw (v) (gf)

Hand Cut Fries (ve) (gf)

Parmesan & Garlic Fries (v) (gf)

Mac & Cheese (v)

Creamed Spinach &
Callaloo (ve) (gf)

Creamy Mash (v) (gf)

Jollof Rice (v)

Rice & Peas (v) (gf)

7.0

6.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

10.0

6.0

6.5

6.0

Cheese Empanadas x 3 (v) 

Crispy Calamari (gf)

with scotch bonnet & lime aioli

Garlic Jerk Prawns
with toasted pandesal

Grilled Wings Platter
Sweet adobo / spicy jerk / mixed

11.0

11.0

13.0

14.0

v  = vegetarian   ve = vegan    gf = gluten free
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 100% of tips are equally distributed to staff.

Dessert

Banoffee Pie (v)

Lychee Sorbet (ve)

Churros x 4 (v)
with dulce de leche

served with custard

6.0

6.0

8.0

Mango Peach Crumble (v) 8.0

Guanabana



Speciality Drinks BYOB

Carrot & ginger

Guana-Colada
Three-Spirits Livener, coconut, lime,
London Essence Roasted Pineapple 
Soda 

Barbados Spritz
Three-Spirits Social Elixer, falernum, 
lime, London Essence Ginger Beer

Mojito Mocktail
Choice between lime / lychee / mango / 
strawberry

6.0

8.0

8.0

Freshly Squeezed
Juices
Ay Caramba! (Shot)
Ginger & lemon

Kingston Kick

Appleton
Trio of English apples

Green Zinger
Green apple, ginger, lemon

3.8

5.8

Orange Juice 4.8

5.8

5.8

Soft Drinks

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite

Ginger Beer / Fanta Orange

Still / Sparkling Water

3.0

3.0

Nigerian Coke / Fanta 4.5

5.0

Beer bottle/can
75 cl wine bottle
Spirits 200 ml
Spirits  700 ml

Bringing your own soft drinks and mixers are
strictly prohibited. Please note that any spirit 
bottle above 200 ml will be considered  as a 700 
ml botttle.

3.0

6.0

8.0

15.0

Groups of 15+ 10.0 pp

v  = vegetarian   ve = vegan    gf = gluten free
A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 100% of tips are equally distributed to staff.

Guanabana


